Colusa USD 2013-2014 Timesheet Payroll Dates
Regular employees are paid once a month on the last working day of the month with an exception of December.  All substitutes and any additional timesheets will be paid on the following schedule.   
	Timesheets Due in District Office                
	Date Paid

	Friday, August 30, 2013
	9/10/2013

	
	

	Friday, September 20, 2013
	9/30/2013           

	
	

	Monday, September 30, 2013
	10/10/2013

	
	

	Friday, October 25, 2013
	10/31/2013

	
	

	Monday, November 4, 2013
	11/12/2013

	
	

	Friday, November 15, 2013
	11/27/2013

	
	

	Monday, December 2, 2013
	12/10/2013

	
	

	Friday, December 13, 2013
	12/20/2013

	
	

	Thursday, January 2, 2014
	1/10/2014

	
	

	Friday, January 17, 2014
	1/31/2014

	
	

	Friday, January 31, 2014
	2/11/2014

	
	

	Friday, February 14, 2014
	2/28/2014

	
	

	Friday, February 28, 2014
	3/10/2014

	
	

	Monday, March 31, 2014
	4/10/2014

	
	

	Friday, April 18, 2014
	4/30/2014

	
	

	Wednesday, April 30, 2014
	5/9/2014

	
	

	Friday, May 16, 2014
	5/30/2014

	
	

	Friday, May 30, 2014
	6/10/2014

	
	

	Friday, June 13, 2014
	6/30/2014

	
	

	Monday, June 30, 2014
	7/10/2014

	
	



